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Grantee E-mail Department Title of Proposal Funding Agency Year 
Borgerhoff-Mulder, 

Monique 
mborgerhoffmulder@ucdavis.

edu
Anthropology Comparative Methods in 

Anthropology
National Science Foundation 2003 

Capitanio, John jpcapitanio@ucdavis.edu Psychology Progression to Simian AIDS: 
Psychosocial Influences

National Institutes of Health 1991 

Chang, Yu-Hui yuhchang@ucdavis.edu Music General Operating Support for the 
2003-2004 Season

Aaron Copland Fund for 
Music

2003-2004 

Chang, Yu-Hui yuhchang@ucdavis.edu Music This, That, and The Other Concert Alice M. Ditson Fund 2003 

Chávez-Garcia, 
Miroslava 

chavezgarcia@ucdavis.edu Chicano/a 
Studies

Mexican Women and the American 
Conquest in Los Angeles, 1820s to 

the 1880s

Ford Foundation 
Postdoctoral Fellowship

2001-2002 

Clark, Gregory gclark@ucdavis.edu Economics The Great Escape: The Industrial 
Revolution in Theory and in History

National Science Foundation  

Dyson, Frances fmdyson@ucdavis.edu Art History Application for Researcher in 
Residence 2004

  2003

Feenstra, Robert rcfeenstra@ucdavis.edu Economics Research on Improved Methods of 
Estimating Production and Income 

Across Nations

National Science Foundation  

Goldberg, David Theo goldberg@uci.edu African 
American 

Studies

University of California Humanities 
Research Institute for Advancing 

African American Studies

Rockefeller Foundation 2001 

Goldberg, David Theo goldberg@uci.edu African 
American 

Studies

Redress in Social Thought, Law, 
and Literature

Mellon Foundation 2000 

Goldenberg, Jamie jgolden@ucdavis.edu Psychology Impact of Mortality Concerns on 
Cancer Risk Behavior

National Institutes of Health 2002-2007 

Hernández-Ávila, Inés ighernandez@ucdavis.edu Native American 
Studies

The Power of Native Language(s) 
and the Performance of Indigenous 

Autonomy: The Case of Mexico

UC MEXUS 1999-2000 
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Long, Debra dllong@ucdavis.edu Psychology Skilled Comprehension: A 
Multilevel Analysis of Individual and 

Text Predictors of Reading

National Science Foundation 2003-2006 

Lu, Sheldon shlu@ucdavis.edu Comparative 
Literature

Literary Studies in the Age of 
Globalization: An International 

Conference

Pacific Rim Foundation 2003 

Lupton, Julia jrlupton@uci.edu English and 
Comparative 

Literature

Humanities and the Public Sphere 
Curricular Design

Woodrow Wilson Foundation 2003-2004 

Lupton, Julia jrlupton@uci.edu English and 
Comparative 

Literature

Humanities Out There Program National Endowment for the 
Humanities

2002 

Macleod, Dianne dsmacleod@ucdavis.edu Art History American Women Collectors and 
the Making of Culture1800-1930

President's Fellowship in the 
Humanities

2002 

Macri, Martha mjmacri@ucdavis.edu Native American 
Studies

J.P. Harrington Database Project: 
The California Materials

National Science Foundation 2001-2003 

Majeske, Andrew ajmajeske@ucdavis.edu English Equity in English Literature 1516-
1616: More, Spenser & 

Shakespeare

Woodrow Wilson Newcombe 
Fellowship

2002-2003 

Margadant, Ted twmargadant@ucdavis.edu History French Criminal Justice and 
Revolutionary Politics in 1789

National Humanities Center 2002-2004 

Newton, Judith jlnewton@ucdavis.edu Women & 
Gender Studies

Third Wave or Contested Territory? 
Masculinity, Race, and Nation in 

the Christian Men's Movement

  

Peri, Giovanni gperi@ucdavis.edu Economics Generation and Diffusion of Ideas 
in the International Scientific 

Community: Is Knowledge Global?

Institute for Global Conflict 
and Cooperation

2002 

Prieger, James jeprieger@ucdavis.edu Economics The Taxation of 
Telecommunications in California

California Policy Research 
Center

2000-2001 
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Ramanathan, Vaidehi vramanathan@ucdavis.edu Linguistics California's Subject A Exam: 
Locating ESL Students in One 

Institutional Context

Faculty Research Grant 
(UCD)

2003 

Ranganath, Charan cranganath@ucdavis.edu Psychology Etiology and Treatment of 
Pathological Gambling

The Institute for Research on 
Pathological Gambling and 

Behavioral Addictions

2003 

Richardson, Riche rrichardson@ucdavis.edu English Masculinity, Black Identity, and the 
South: From Uncle Tom to Gangsta

Ford Foundation 
Postdoctoral Fellowship

2001-2002 

Richardson, Riche rrichardson@ucdavis.edu English Black Southern Masculinities on 
the Margins

University of Georgia Press 2002 

Robins, Richard rwrobins@ucdavis.edu Psychology A Cohort-Sequential Study of Self-
Esteem Development

National Institute of Aging 2003-2005 

Schildgen, Brenda 
Deen 

bdschildgen@ucdavis.edu Comparative 
Literature

Geography as a Theme from 
Classical Rome to St. Isidore

Pew Charitable Trusts 1998 

Schildgen, Brenda 
Deen 

bdschildgen@ucdavis.edu Comparative 
Literature

The Portrayal of the East in Three 
Fourteenth Century Writers: Dante, 

Petrarch, and Boccaccio

National Endowment for the 
Humanities

1994 

Schleiner, Winfried whschleiner@ucdavis.edu English Unbestimmtheit und Zweideutigkeit 
der Geschlechter in der 

medizinischen und schonen 
Literatur der fruhen Neuzeit

Herzog August Bibliothek 
(Germany)

1997 

Sellers-Young, 
Barbara 

basellersyoung@ucdavis.edu Theater and 
Dance

Performing the Pacific Rim: Inter-
Cultural Performance Studies in 

Japan and the United States

Pacific Rim Foundation 1999 

Sellers-Young, 
Barbara 

basellersyoung@ucdavis.edu Theater and 
Dance

Contemplation, Reflection, Action: 
Uniting Psychological Realism with 

Contemplative Practice

American Council of Learned 
Societies

2000 

Smith, David Glenn dgsmith@ucdavis.edu Anthropology Indian and Chinese Rhesus 
Macaques in a Phylogenetic 

Context

National Institutes of Health 2003-2008 
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Sue, Stanley ssue@ucdavis.edu Psychology and 
Asian American 

Studies

National Research Center on Asian 
American Health

  

Sue, Stanley ssue@ucdavis.edu Psychology and 
Asian American 

Studies

Men's Sexual Aggression   

Sue, Stanley ssue@ucdavis.edu Psychology and 
Asian American 

Studies

Asian Family Connection Project   

Swaab, Tamara swaab@ucdavis.edu Psychology The Cognitive and Neural 
Architectures of Word Meaning: A 

Combined Functional Imaging and 
Electrophysiological Approach

National Science Foundation 2000-2002 

Swaab, Tamara swaab@ucdavis.edu Psychology ERP Studies of Language Deficits 
in Aphasia

McDonnel-Pew Cognitive 
Neuroscience Program

1997-2000 

Swaab, Tamara and 
Gordon, Peter 

swaab@ucdavis.edu Psychology Linguistic Memory 
Representations: ERPs and Eye 

Tracking

National Institutes of Health 2003-2008 

Traxler, Matt mjtraxler@ucdavis.edu Psychology    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


